Job Fair

Business Service Center

Readiness
Workshop

How to Successfully
Navigate a Job Fair

Tlps to prepare for a job fair
» Addressing employers who
require “apply online only”
* Working the room
« Employer follow up
» How to complete a job application

Artesia Blvd.

Commonwealth Ave.

9:00 AM -10:00 AM

at the ONE-STOP CENTER BUENA PARK

— 6281 Beach Blvd., Suite 302
— 1 J— Buena Park, CA 90621
714-562-9200
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Orangethorpe Ave.

Friday, April 6, 2012
Friday, April 13, 2012
Friday, April 20, 2012
Friday, April 27, 2012

Friday, May 4, 2012
Friday, May 11, 2012
Friday, May 18, 2012
Friday, May 25, 2012

Friday, June 1, 2012
Friday, June 8, 2012




